Code X

P60 97.06
520_775 79.28
380_520 17.78

P55 97.45
520_77581.21
380_520 16.23

P50 98.12
520_775 83.58
380_520 14.53

P45 99.2
520_775 86.53
380_520 12.67

Y
99.99
82.75
17.24

100.0
83.49
16.5

100.0
84.36
15.63

100.0
85.39
14.6

P40 100.93 100.0

520_775 90.27
380_520 10.66

86.6
13.39

P35 103.66 99.99

520_775 95.15
380_520 8.51

88.05
11.94

P30 108.04 100.0
520_775 101.75 89.8

380_520 6.28

10.19

P25 115.18 100.0
520_775111.08 91.89

380_520 4.09

8.1

4

X y

104.57 0.321

1.13

0.485

103.430.128

95.98
111
94.86

86.5
1.09
85.4

76.07
1.06
75.0

64.68
1.03
63.65

52.43
0.98
51.44

39.55
0.92
38.63

26.59
0.82
25.76

0.332
0.489
0.127

0.344
0.494
0.125

0.36
0.5

0.123
0.379

0.507
0.121

0.404
0.516
0.118

0.436
0.528
0.114

0.476
0.545
0.107

&
0.331
0.507
0.124

0.34
0.503
0.129

0.351
0.499
0.135

0.363
0.493
0.142

0.376
0.486
0.152

0.39
0.478
0.166

0.403
0.466
0.185

0.413
0.45
0.213

Bo
0.0
-1.03
1.03

0.0
-0.14
0.14

0.0
0.81
-0.8

0.0
1.82
-1.82

0.0
2.86
-2.86
0.0
3.86
-3.86

0.0
4.73
-4.73

0.0
5.23
-5.23

CaBo @  bo haBo id
00 00 0.97 -0.418 0
34.16 34.17 0.957 -0.005 91
-34.1634.17 1.03 -2.398 271

00 0.0 0974 -0.383 0
31.61 31.61 0.972 -0.005 90
-31.6131.61 0.983 -2.299 270

00 00 098 -0.346 0
28.75 28.76 0.99 -0.005 88
-28.7528.76 0.929 -2.185 268

0.0 0.0 0991 -0.304 0
25,55 25.62 1.013 -0.005 85
-25.5525.62 0.867 -2.053 265

0.0 0.0 1.009 -0.258 0
21.99 22.18 1.042 -0.004 82
-21.9922.18 0.795 -1.9 262

00 0.0 1.036 -0.209 0
18.07 18.48 1.08 -0.004 77
-18.0718.48 0.712 -1.723 257

00 0.0 1.08 -0.158 0
13.83 14.62 1.132 -0.004 71
-13.8314.62 0.616 -1.515 251

0.0 0.0 1.151 -0.106 O
9.44 10.8 1.208 -0.003 60
-9.44 10.79 0.505 -1.271 240

806
206

807
207

77
a7

478
208

79
209

581
280

582
282

&85
2B4

Ac

206
806

207
807

207
807

78
508

209
809

2B0
881

282
8382

B4
&85
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